   High Power Resistors
1773248  Rev. F  11/2022 te.com
© 2022 TE Connectivity. All Rights Reserved.
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and Every Connection Counts are trademarks owned or licensed by TE Connectivity. All other
logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their respective owners.
Key Features
High
power

Marking
Marking is on the rear of component
How To Order
MPC 52 1K0 J
Common Part Power Rating/Size Resistance Value Tolerance
MPC – Thick Film
Planar Resistance
1 ohm (1000 milliohms)
1R0
1K ohm (1000 ohm)
1K0
100K ohm (100,000 ohm)
100K
D ±0.5%
F ±1%
J ±5%
32 – 3 Watts
52 – 5 Watts
75 – 7 Watts
108 – 10 Watts
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this data sheet, TE
does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other representation, warranty or guarantee